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Sat Nov 12 16:57:39 GMI 2016
16 Doy: 317
st ueben
Sat Nov 12 16:58:20 GVI 2016

Pressure: 28.823in, Wnd: South 5-10 nph, Skies: C ear.

CoMP occul ter has been re-centered

COW Start Patrol on cookbook: synoptic-00007. cbk
Kcor Focus/al i gnment program exited

KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol

KCOR End Patr ol

KCOR Start Calibration script: c:\kcor\m so-calibration22deg-20150323. i ni
KCOR End Calibration Script

KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol

KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol

KCOR End Patr ol

KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol

Nov 12 19:42:44 GMI 2016

stopped and restarted.

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

COWP End Pat rol

SGS Alignnent conpl ete

CoMP occul ter has been re-centered

COW Start Patrol on cookbook: waves-00001. cbk
COVP End Patr ol

COW Start Patrol on cookbook: synoptic-00007. cbk
COWP End Pat rol

ColWP occul ter has been re-centered

SGS Alignment conplete

COW Start Patrol on cookbook: waves-00001. cbk

Sun Nov 13 01:00: 07 GVI' 2016

Sun Nov 13 01:27:28 GMI 2016 COWP End Patr ol
Sun Nov 13 01:27:36 GMI 2016 KCOR End Patr ol
WEATHER COMVENT:

st ueben:
I n orographic clouds,
end

GENERAL COMMVENT BY st ueben:
Ni ce day!
end

d ear

unti |

Sun Nov 13 01:28:45 GV 2016
instrunents idled.

Sun Nov 13 01:42:36 GMI 2016
| ate afternoon cl ouds.



